
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Lindenwood University 2015 1 M 388 8

2 Webber International University 2015 1 M 332 2

3 McKendree University 2015 1 M 282 0

4 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2015 1 M 264 0

5 Notre Dame College-Ohio 2015 1 M 250 0

6 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2015 1 M 244 0

7 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2015 1 M 218 0

8 Midland University 2015 1 M 196 0

9 Wichita State University 2015 1 M 162 0

10 Morehead State University 2015 1 M 126 0

11 Vincennes University 2015 1 M 124 0

12 Lawrence Technological Univ. 2015 1 M 118 0

13 San Jose State University 2015 1 M 104 0

14 William Paterson University 2015 1 M 96 0

15 Concordia University 2015 1 M 59 0

16 Saginaw Valley State University 2015 1 M 55 0

17 Arizona State University 2015 1 M 48 0

18 Pikeville /University of 2015 1 M 34 0

19 Minnesota State Univ. - Mankato 2015 1 M 25 0

20 Spring Hill College 2015 1 M 20 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2015 2 M 398 6

2 Lindenwood University 2015 2 M 340 2

3 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2015 2 M 330 3

4 Webber International University 2015 2 M 321 0

5 Wichita State University 2015 2 M 310 0

6 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2015 2 M 270 0

7 Notre Dame College-Ohio 2015 2 M 222 0

8 McKendree University 2015 2 M 220 0

9 Midland University 2015 2 M 204 0

10 Morehead State University 2015 2 M 196 0

11 Urbana University 2015 2 M 132 0

12 Arizona State University 2015 2 M 125 0

13 San Jose State University 2015 2 M 124 0

14 Ohio State University 2015 2 M 81 0

15 William Paterson University 2015 2 M 69 0

16 Vincennes University 2015 2 M 61 0

17 Purdue University 2015 2 M 49 0

18 William Penn University 2015 2 M 34 0

19 Pikeville /University of 2015 2 M 29 0

20 West Texas A&M University 2015 2 M 16 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Lindenwood University 2015 3 M 312 4

2 Robert Morris Univ. - Illinois 2015 3 M 278 2

3 Webber International University 2015 3 M 260 1

3 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2015 3 M 260 2



5 Wichita State University 2015 3 M 258 0

6 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 2015 3 M 226 0

7 Morehead State University 2015 3 M 190 0

8 McKendree University 2015 3 M 170 0

9 Midland University 2015 3 M 160 0

10 Notre Dame College-Ohio 2015 3 M 152 0

11 Urbana University 2015 3 M 136 0

12 Purdue University 2015 3 M 86 0

13 San Jose State University 2015 3 M 79 0

14 Arizona State University 2015 3 M 72 0

15 Ohio State University 2015 3 M 67 0

16 William Paterson University 2015 3 M 59 0

17 Vincennes University 2015 3 M 47 0

18 Pikeville /University of 2015 3 M 36 0

19 William Penn University 2015 3 M 20 0

20 West Texas A&M University 2015 3 M 11 0


